

Support Local Dancers! 2024 Nationals Competition

<u> </u>	Commitment A	Agreement	Form
----------	--------------	-----------	------

Business Name:	
Business Phone:	
Business Email:	
Investment Level: Title Investor \$2,000 Leading Investor \$1,000 Valued Investor \$500 Grateful Investor \$250 Thoughtful Investor \$100 Community Investor \$500	1 Available 2 Available 3 Available 12 Available 4 - 8 Available 12 - 20 Available
I,, understand that my commitment to non-profit organization "The Dance Project NW Foundation", and The Dance Project NW Foundation is a recognized 501(c)3, and of your donation for your records. 100% of all funds raised will be fund of The Dance Project NW Foundation, and evenly distribut 2024 Nationals Dance Competition (through The Dance Project will be deposited into the accounts of the dancer at The Dance Falso be displaying logos & names* on the foundation's website as Funds must be received by Sunday, May 12th, to ensure your loginated on the event tee-shirts. *logo/business name dependent on investment level.	d will be treated as a donation. you will receive documentation be deposited into the general ed to all dancer's attending the NW in July of 2024). Funds Project NW Studio. We will and social media channels.
Authorized Signature:	Data